
Grand Prix Romania 2023 mie. 07.06.2023 12:39
Split time results - Stage 1 Page 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tno Name Time

M10  (3) 0,8 km 8 C
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) Finish

1 400 Marian Rares 7:42 1:46 3:28 4:09 4:46 5:23 6:00 6:47 7:20 7:42
WOC - Watch Out C 1:46 1:42 0:41 0:37 0:37 0:37 0:47 0:33 0:22

2 472 Hoffmann Lars 23:42 2:37 4:46 5:41 19:15 20:24 21:34 22:54 23:26 23:42
PCA Palatul Copiilo 2:37 2:09 0:55 13:34 1:09 1:10 1:20 0:32 0:16

398 Marian Razvan mp 1:07 2:29 3:12 14:17 18:07 ----- 20:25 20:56 21:09 7:39 9:47
WOC - Watch Out C 1:07 1:22 0:43 11:05 3:50 2:18 0:31 0:13 *45 *45

W10  (4) 0,8 km 8 C
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) Finish

1 544 Ráduly Regina Ann 7:46 1:51 3:30 4:28 4:58 5:29 6:10 7:06 7:32 7:46
VSK - VSK Csikszer 1:51 1:39 0:58 0:30 0:31 0:41 0:56 0:26 0:14

2 507 Jeler Ingrid 9:39 1:59 4:00 4:42 5:34 6:24 7:29 8:41 9:26 9:39
CSS - CSS Baia Spr 1:59 2:01 0:42 0:52 0:50 1:05 1:12 0:45 0:13

3 426 Heim Zsusza 13:37 8:14 9:35 10:13 10:46 11:17 11:58 12:46 13:25 13:37
OTM - CS ORIENTE 8:14 1:21 0:38 0:33 0:31 0:41 0:48 0:39 0:12

4 473 Hoffmann Verena 31:20 2:50 5:11 6:15 7:18 8:15 28:53 30:27 31:03 31:20 9:53 17:23
PCA Palatul Copiilo 2:50 2:21 1:04 1:03 0:57 20:38 1:34 0:36 0:17 *47 *58

M12  (7) 2,0 km 15 C
1(35) 2(41) 3(64) 4(62) 5(63) 6(58) 7(48) 8(59) 9(69) 10(52) 11(53) 12(54) 13(36) 14(55)

15(38) Finish

1 381 Simon Vince Sámue 16:25 1:44 3:16 3:58 4:59 6:05 9:13 10:08 10:57 11:35 12:08 13:07 13:35 14:50 15:13
TRS - CS TranSilva 1:44 1:32 0:42 1:01 1:06 3:08 0:55 0:49 0:38 0:33 0:59 0:28 1:15 0:23

16:16 16:25
1:03 0:09

2 390 Szocs Norbert 20:29 1:46 3:49 4:30 5:36 7:13 9:46 10:48 11:59 13:43 14:15 16:02 16:46 18:25 19:04
WOC - Watch Out C 1:46 2:03 0:41 1:06 1:37 2:33 1:02 1:11 1:44 0:32 1:47 0:44 1:39 0:39

20:20 20:29
1:16 0:09

3 494 Pascu Stefan 22:30 2:58 5:21 6:18 7:33 9:16 13:14 14:15 15:09 16:12 16:53 18:03 18:46 20:28 21:04
CHV - CS Chimia Vi 2:58 2:23 0:57 1:15 1:43 3:58 1:01 0:54 1:03 0:41 1:10 0:43 1:42 0:36

22:18 22:30
1:14 0:12

4 391 Szocs Tamás 31:07 2:28 5:27 6:35 8:25 11:00 13:56 15:25 16:32 17:43 18:25 20:57 27:01 28:31 29:31
WOC - Watch Out C 2:28 2:59 1:08 1:50 2:35 2:56 1:29 1:07 1:11 0:42 2:32 6:04 1:30 1:00

30:56 31:07
1:25 0:11

5 424 Dávid Olivér 50:25 4:00 7:46 9:54 12:24 20:45 34:07 36:15 39:39 40:39 41:27 44:23 45:16 47:32 48:34
OTM - CS ORIENTE 4:00 3:46 2:08 2:30 8:21 13:22 2:08 3:24 1:00 0:48 2:56 0:53 2:16 1:02

50:12 50:25
1:38 0:13

6 495 Piciu Filip 58:10 8:08 11:20 20:45 22:37 26:33 31:46 37:21 39:06 41:16 42:37 44:39 46:22 55:34 56:26
CHV - CS Chimia Vi 8:08 3:12 9:25 1:52 3:56 5:13 5:35 1:45 2:10 1:21 2:02 1:43 9:12 0:52

57:56 58:10
1:30 0:14

7 423 Dálya Balázs 76:43 3:33 6:56 9:10 10:56 33:21 38:52 41:05 55:03 57:33 58:52 64:40 69:15 72:22 73:34
OTM - CS ORIENTE 3:33 3:23 2:14 1:46 22:25 5:31 2:13 13:58 2:30 1:19 5:48 4:35 3:07 1:12

76:27 76:43
2:53 0:16

W12  (4) 1,7 km 8 C
1(35) 2(33) 3(44) 4(42) 5(46) 6(58) 7(55) 8(38) Finish

1 545 Ráduly Zsuzsanna 18:04 2:14 2:48 5:35 7:37 9:46 11:11 16:32 17:52 18:04
VSK - VSK Csikszer 2:14 0:34 2:47 2:02 2:09 1:25 5:21 1:20 0:12

2 516 Les Lidia 19:15 3:14 3:55 6:38 8:44 10:53 12:13 17:40 19:04 19:15
CSS - CSS Baia Spr 3:14 0:41 2:43 2:06 2:09 1:20 5:27 1:24 0:11

3 486 Comsoiu Andreea B 21:21 2:47 3:42 8:49 12:08 16:01 17:34 19:33 21:10 21:21
CHV - CS Chimia Vi 2:47 0:55 5:07 3:19 3:53 1:33 1:59 1:37 0:11

4 518 Tiodar Cosmina 22:15 3:42 4:20 6:42 9:12 11:05 13:01 21:01 22:05 22:15
CSS - CSS Baia Spr 3:42 0:38 2:22 2:30 1:53 1:56 8:00 1:04 0:10

M14  (6) 2,0 km 15 C
1(35) 2(41) 3(64) 4(62) 5(63) 6(58) 7(48) 8(59) 9(69) 10(52) 11(53) 12(54) 13(36) 14(55)

15(38) Finish

1 561 Simon Vince Sámue 16:25 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
TRS - CS TranSilva 

----- 16:25
16:25

2 419 Szász Gergö 21:38 2:03 3:37 4:30 5:53 7:30 11:27 12:43 13:58 14:53 15:30 17:03 17:50 19:26 20:15
OTM - CS ORIENTE 2:03 1:34 0:53 1:23 1:37 3:57 1:16 1:15 0:55 0:37 1:33 0:47 1:36 0:49

21:26 21:38
1:11 0:12

3 366 Laping Péter 23:31 1:55 4:15 5:15 9:27 10:49 14:20 15:31 16:41 17:28 17:57 19:05 19:52 21:22 22:01
TRS - CS TranSilva 1:55 2:20 1:00 4:12 1:22 3:31 1:11 1:10 0:47 0:29 1:08 0:47 1:30 0:39

23:20 23:31
1:19 0:11



Grand Prix Romania 2023 mie. 07.06.2023 12:39
Split time results - Stage 1 Page 2 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tno Name Time

M14  (6) 2,0 km 15 C (cont.)

1(35) 2(41) 3(64) 4(62) 5(63) 6(58) 7(48) 8(59) 9(69) 10(52) 11(53) 12(54) 13(36) 14(55)
15(38) Finish

4 509 Pop Luca 23:32 2:14 4:41 5:47 7:16 9:30 13:32 14:43 15:47 16:54 17:24 18:50 19:54 21:29 22:11
CSS - CSS Baia Spr 2:14 2:27 1:06 1:29 2:14 4:02 1:11 1:04 1:07 0:30 1:26 1:04 1:35 0:42

23:21 23:32
1:10 0:11

5 399 Bajko Péter 25:58 4:16 6:51 7:51 9:22 11:40 15:49 16:50 17:58 18:58 19:45 21:10 22:06 23:29 24:21
WOC - Watch Out C 4:16 2:35 1:00 1:31 2:18 4:09 1:01 1:08 1:00 0:47 1:25 0:56 1:23 0:52

25:46 25:58 1190:16 1192:34 1194:27 1196:01 1197:10 1198:12 1199:41 1201:15 1202:53 1204:11 1204:35
1:25 0:12 *49 *41 *37 *50 *51 *52 *36 *42 *33 *53 *100

6 510 Rognean Razvan 30:53 2:28 5:29 6:19 7:33 15:00 18:17 19:26 20:46 21:39 22:17 23:41 24:50 26:19 26:56
CSS - CSS Baia Spr 2:28 3:01 0:50 1:14 7:27 3:17 1:09 1:20 0:53 0:38 1:24 1:09 1:29 0:37

30:44 30:53
3:48 0:09

W14  (16) 1,7 km 8 C
1(35) 2(33) 3(44) 4(42) 5(46) 6(58) 7(55) 8(38) Finish

1 434 Heim Sara 10:55 1:51 2:28 4:14 5:41 7:23 8:27 9:26 10:46 10:55
OTM - CS ORIENTE 1:51 0:37 1:46 1:27 1:42 1:04 0:59 1:20 0:09

2 421 Balogh Zsofia 11:03 1:39 2:08 3:47 5:16 6:51 8:09 9:37 10:55 11:03
OTM - CS ORIENTE 1:39 0:29 1:39 1:29 1:35 1:18 1:28 1:18 0:08

3 415 Dávid Júlia 12:28 2:51 3:25 5:15 6:52 8:45 9:58 11:04 12:19 12:28
OTM - CS ORIENTE 2:51 0:34 1:50 1:37 1:53 1:13 1:06 1:15 0:09

4 489 Pascu Ana 12:49 1:56 2:35 4:39 7:03 8:54 10:05 11:25 12:41 12:49
CHV - CS Chimia Vi 1:56 0:39 2:04 2:24 1:51 1:11 1:20 1:16 0:08

5 382 Tonk Hanna-Dorotty 13:02 2:03 2:40 4:45 6:34 8:38 9:54 11:20 12:54 13:02
TRS - CS TranSilva 2:03 0:37 2:05 1:49 2:04 1:16 1:26 1:34 0:08

6 378 Balázsi Zsófia 13:26 2:05 2:37 5:10 7:21 9:15 10:23 12:11 13:17 13:26
TRS - CS TranSilva 2:05 0:32 2:33 2:11 1:54 1:08 1:48 1:06 0:09

7 515 Avram Bianca 13:31 2:12 2:50 5:00 6:54 8:55 10:09 12:13 13:23 13:31
CSS - CSS Baia Spr 2:12 0:38 2:10 1:54 2:01 1:14 2:04 1:10 0:08

8 508 Malanca Alessia 14:14 2:01 2:36 4:54 6:59 9:06 10:21 12:47 14:03 14:14
CSS - CSS Baia Spr 2:01 0:35 2:18 2:05 2:07 1:15 2:26 1:16 0:11

9 476 Teodora Muntianu 14:34 2:47 3:34 5:55 7:59 10:09 11:17 13:05 14:22 14:34
BAB - CS BABARUN 2:47 0:47 2:21 2:04 2:10 1:08 1:48 1:17 0:12

10 374 Szöcs Réka 15:34 2:16 2:56 6:06 8:33 10:29 11:35 14:14 15:24 15:34
TRS - CS TranSilva 2:16 0:40 3:10 2:27 1:56 1:06 2:39 1:10 0:10

11 513 Pavel Daria 16:10 2:02 2:35 5:39 7:48 10:32 11:40 14:35 16:00 16:10
CSS - CSS Baia Spr 2:02 0:33 3:04 2:09 2:44 1:08 2:55 1:25 0:10

12 517 Petian Catalina 16:55 3:09 3:47 7:33 11:02 12:51 14:07 15:31 16:45 16:55
CSS - CSS Baia Spr 3:09 0:38 3:46 3:29 1:49 1:16 1:24 1:14 0:10

13 488 Comsoiu Laura Mar 17:46 4:31 5:07 8:38 12:04 13:55 15:04 16:25 17:35 17:46
CHV - CS Chimia Vi 4:31 0:36 3:31 3:26 1:51 1:09 1:21 1:10 0:11

14 512 Les Cristina 18:51 5:13 5:44 9:35 13:00 14:42 16:11 17:27 18:40 18:51
CSS - CSS Baia Spr 5:13 0:31 3:51 3:25 1:42 1:29 1:16 1:13 0:11

15 514 Salajan Alexandra 19:48 3:21 3:55 6:59 9:27 11:23 13:14 18:18 19:38 19:48
CSS - CSS Baia Spr 3:21 0:34 3:04 2:28 1:56 1:51 5:04 1:20 0:10

16 456 Tempfli Zsuzsanna 20:22 3:10 4:28 7:34 10:54 14:08 15:29 18:31 20:12 20:22
ADY - CS Ady Liceu 3:10 1:18 3:06 3:20 3:14 1:21 3:02 1:41 0:10

M16  (3) 3,1 km 19 C
1(39) 2(40) 3(41) 4(64) 5(42) 6(43) 7(44) 8(46) 9(47) 10(48) 11(49) 12(50) 13(51) 14(52)

15(53) 16(65) 17(55) 18(56) 19(38) Finish

1 367 Simon Benjámin 22:53 1:13 2:32 3:53 4:32 6:04 7:33 8:22 11:02 12:29 13:37 14:28 15:43 17:17 18:29
TRS - CS TranSilva 1:13 1:19 1:21 0:39 1:32 1:29 0:49 2:40 1:27 1:08 0:51 1:15 1:34 1:12

19:29 20:45 21:26 22:25 22:47 22:53
1:00 1:16 0:41 0:59 0:22 0:06

2 491 Lungu Ioan 28:11 1:06 2:49 4:13 5:03 6:39 8:27 9:23 12:18 13:58 15:25 16:29 17:58 19:59 21:20
CHV - CS Chimia Vi 1:06 1:43 1:24 0:50 1:36 1:48 0:56 2:55 1:40 1:27 1:04 1:29 2:01 1:21

23:26 24:50 26:12 27:35 28:03 28:11
2:06 1:24 1:22 1:23 0:28 0:08

3 493 Ionescu Spiridon 36:48 1:10 4:07 6:19 7:14 9:42 12:34 13:30 17:20 19:13 21:00 22:16 23:58 28:22 30:02
CHV - CS Chimia Vi 1:10 2:57 2:12 0:55 2:28 2:52 0:56 3:50 1:53 1:47 1:16 1:42 4:24 1:40

31:22 33:39 34:45 36:10 36:40 36:48 2:29 3:21 4:27
1:20 2:17 1:06 1:25 0:30 0:08 *55 *36 *34

W16  (3) 2,5 km 16 C
1(52) 2(51) 3(50) 4(59) 5(48) 6(47) 7(57) 8(32) 9(41) 10(64) 11(60) 12(42) 13(46) 14(58)

15(67) 16(38) Finish

1 492 Pop Diana Maria 15:34 1:09 2:09 3:13 4:03 4:47 5:45 6:28 7:20 8:29 9:02 10:04 11:14 12:40 13:30
CHV - CS Chimia Vi 1:09 1:00 1:04 0:50 0:44 0:58 0:43 0:52 1:09 0:33 1:02 1:10 1:26 0:50

15:02 15:27 15:34
1:32 0:25 0:07

2 461 Popper Emma 31:24 2:14 3:59 6:03 7:55 8:54 11:03 12:19 13:41 16:23 17:30 19:59 22:05 25:03 26:37
ADY - CS Ady Liceu 2:14 1:45 2:04 1:52 0:59 2:09 1:16 1:22 2:42 1:07 2:29 2:06 2:58 1:34

30:37 31:14 31:24
4:00 0:37 0:10



Grand Prix Romania 2023 mie. 07.06.2023 12:39
Split time results - Stage 1 Page 3 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tno Name Time

W16  (3) 2,5 km 16 C (cont.)

1(52) 2(51) 3(50) 4(59) 5(48) 6(47) 7(57) 8(32) 9(41) 10(64) 11(60) 12(42) 13(46) 14(58)
15(67) 16(38) Finish

3 455 Popper Anna 42:05 3:02 5:56 8:21 10:18 13:12 15:43 17:30 19:40 22:31 24:19 26:29 28:36 32:30 34:31
ADY - CS Ady Liceu 3:02 2:54 2:25 1:57 2:54 2:31 1:47 2:10 2:51 1:48 2:10 2:07 3:54 2:01

40:37 41:51 42:05
6:06 1:14 0:14

M18  (2)  Voided legs: 44-46 3,1 km 19 C
1(39) 2(40) 3(41) 4(64) 5(42) 6(43) 7(44) 8(46) 9(47) 10(48) 11(49) 12(50) 13(51) 14(52)

15(53) 16(65) 17(55) 18(56) 19(38) Finish

1 369 Vígh Ervin 16:47 1:09 2:48 4:18 4:47 5:59 7:10 7:47 9:42 10:42 11:42 12:17 13:12 14:20 15:18
TRS - CS TranSilva 1:09 1:39 1:30 0:29 1:12 1:11 0:37 1:55 1:00 1:00 0:35 0:55 1:08 0:58

16:00 16:52 17:29 18:13 18:34 18:42 2:36
0:42 0:52 0:37 0:44 0:21 0:08 *34

2 552 Tamas Lucas 19:56 1:12 2:19 4:10 4:41 6:21 7:46 8:32 10:45 11:53 12:56 13:37 14:51 16:18 17:19
NBM - CS Nord Bai 1:12 1:07 1:51 0:31 1:40 1:25 0:46 2:13 1:08 1:03 0:41 1:14 1:27 1:01

18:12 19:42 20:41 21:30 22:00 22:09
0:53 1:30 0:59 0:49 0:30 0:09

W18  (3) 2,5 km 16 C
1(52) 2(51) 3(50) 4(59) 5(48) 6(47) 7(57) 8(32) 9(41) 10(64) 11(60) 12(42) 13(46) 14(58)

15(67) 16(38) Finish

1 475 Stupu Iulia 16:28 1:10 2:11 3:31 4:22 5:00 6:14 6:59 7:49 9:01 9:38 10:38 11:51 13:25 14:22
BAB - CS BABARUN 1:10 1:01 1:20 0:51 0:38 1:14 0:45 0:50 1:12 0:37 1:00 1:13 1:34 0:57

15:54 16:21 16:28
1:32 0:27 0:07

2 530 Sabou Tania 19:19 1:32 2:44 4:07 5:13 5:56 7:16 8:04 9:02 10:27 11:11 12:41 14:06 15:51 16:52
SES - Stiinta Electro 1:32 1:12 1:23 1:06 0:43 1:20 0:48 0:58 1:25 0:44 1:30 1:25 1:45 1:01

18:42 19:10 19:19
1:50 0:28 0:09

3 531 Man Antonia 20:03 1:28 2:56 4:23 5:23 6:08 7:47 8:42 9:48 11:27 12:09 13:18 14:55 16:37 17:41
SES - Stiinta Electro 1:28 1:28 1:27 1:00 0:45 1:39 0:55 1:06 1:39 0:42 1:09 1:37 1:42 1:04

19:26 19:55 20:03 10:44
1:45 0:29 0:08 *33

M20  (3)  Voided legs: 44-46 3,1 km 19 C
1(39) 2(40) 3(41) 4(64) 5(42) 6(43) 7(44) 8(46) 9(47) 10(48) 11(49) 12(50) 13(51) 14(52)

15(53) 16(65) 17(55) 18(56) 19(38) Finish

1 360 Vörös Ádám 16:24 0:46 1:48 3:30 3:57 5:11 6:31 7:08 9:12 10:17 11:32 12:07 13:06 14:06 15:02
TRS - CS TranSilva 0:46 1:02 1:42 0:27 1:14 1:20 0:37 2:04 1:05 1:15 0:35 0:59 1:00 0:56

15:45 16:39 17:15 18:01 18:19 18:28
0:43 0:54 0:36 0:46 0:18 0:09

2 543 Galateanu Andrei 18:02 1:00 2:32 3:40 4:15 5:37 7:00 7:49 10:00 11:08 12:07 13:07 14:09 15:19 16:26
VSK - VSK Csikszer 1:00 1:32 1:08 0:35 1:22 1:23 0:49 2:11 1:08 0:59 1:00 1:02 1:10 1:07

17:15 18:14 18:54 19:45 20:05 20:13
0:49 0:59 0:40 0:51 0:20 0:08

3 379 Csis Nándor 20:23 1:51 3:59 4:57 5:54 7:16 8:42 9:28 11:48 13:06 14:12 14:54 16:03 17:16 18:21
TRS - CS TranSilva 1:51 2:08 0:58 0:57 1:22 1:26 0:46 2:20 1:18 1:06 0:42 1:09 1:13 1:05

19:30 20:36 21:20 22:11 22:34 22:43
1:09 1:06 0:44 0:51 0:23 0:09

M21  (14)  Voided legs: 44-46 3,1 km 19 C
1(39) 2(40) 3(41) 4(64) 5(42) 6(43) 7(44) 8(46) 9(47) 10(48) 11(49) 12(50) 13(51) 14(52)

15(53) 16(65) 17(55) 18(56) 19(38) Finish

1 532 Vadean Catalin 14:37 0:39 1:38 2:58 3:22 4:36 5:42 6:14 8:03 9:01 9:53 10:28 11:19 12:19 13:09
SES - Stiinta Electro 0:39 0:59 1:20 0:24 1:14 1:06 0:32 1:49 0:58 0:52 0:35 0:51 1:00 0:50

13:54 14:42 15:18 16:00 16:19 16:26
0:45 0:48 0:36 0:42 0:19 0:07

2 357 Vígh Loránd 14:39 0:46 1:45 2:41 3:09 4:12 5:21 5:58 7:58 8:57 9:50 10:25 11:19 12:19 13:12
TRS - CS TranSilva 0:46 0:59 0:56 0:28 1:03 1:09 0:37 2:00 0:59 0:53 0:35 0:54 1:00 0:53

13:57 14:47 15:24 16:07 16:31 16:39
0:45 0:50 0:37 0:43 0:24 0:08

3 529 Biro Alexandru 15:39 0:48 2:02 3:19 3:47 5:16 6:23 6:58 8:57 9:55 10:49 11:27 12:20 13:23 14:15
SES - Stiinta Electro 0:48 1:14 1:17 0:28 1:29 1:07 0:35 1:59 0:58 0:54 0:38 0:53 1:03 0:52

14:56 15:47 16:29 17:12 17:31 17:38
0:41 0:51 0:42 0:43 0:19 0:07

4 526 Eremenco Igor 15:41 0:47 1:50 2:57 3:29 4:36 5:46 6:20 8:14 9:17 10:11 10:46 11:40 13:06 13:56
SAN - ACS Sanatatea 0:47 1:03 1:07 0:32 1:07 1:10 0:34 1:54 1:03 0:54 0:35 0:54 1:26 0:50

15:01 15:51 16:27 17:07 17:28 17:35
1:05 0:50 0:36 0:40 0:21 0:07

5 524 Golovei Andrei 15:41 0:45 1:44 2:37 3:04 4:11 5:23 6:08 8:06 9:10 10:08 10:49 11:46 12:58 13:55
SAN - ACS Sanatatea 0:45 0:59 0:53 0:27 1:07 1:12 0:45 1:58 1:04 0:58 0:41 0:57 1:12 0:57

14:41 15:37 16:18 17:07 17:31 17:39
0:46 0:56 0:41 0:49 0:24 0:08



Grand Prix Romania 2023 mie. 07.06.2023 12:39
Split time results - Stage 1 Page 4 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tno Name Time

M21  (14)  Voided legs: 44-46 3,1 km 19 C (cont.)

1(39) 2(40) 3(41) 4(64) 5(42) 6(43) 7(44) 8(46) 9(47) 10(48) 11(49) 12(50) 13(51) 14(52)
15(53) 16(65) 17(55) 18(56) 19(38) Finish

6 523 Fomiciov Vasili 15:42 0:47 1:49 2:43 3:11 4:36 5:49 6:31 8:45 9:50 10:44 11:20 12:18 13:24 14:20
SAN - ACS Sanatatea 0:47 1:02 0:54 0:28 1:25 1:13 0:42 2:14 1:05 0:54 0:36 0:58 1:06 0:56

15:06 16:03 16:40 17:23 17:48 17:56
0:46 0:57 0:37 0:43 0:25 0:08

7 533 Bogya Tamas 16:11 0:45 1:44 3:24 3:53 5:05 6:16 6:53 10:14 11:16 12:11 12:51 13:54 14:55 15:51
UNI - CS Unirea Alb 0:45 0:59 1:40 0:29 1:12 1:11 0:37 3:21 1:02 0:55 0:40 1:03 1:01 0:56

16:38 17:30 18:15 19:00 19:23 19:32
0:47 0:52 0:45 0:45 0:23 0:09

8 406 Barkasz Daniel 16:20 0:44 1:43 2:44 3:16 4:31 5:47 6:26 8:31 9:46 10:45 11:22 12:25 13:37 14:40
UCR - Universitatea 0:44 0:59 1:01 0:32 1:15 1:16 0:39 2:05 1:15 0:59 0:37 1:03 1:12 1:03

15:30 16:27 17:07 17:54 18:18 18:25
0:50 0:57 0:40 0:47 0:24 0:07

9 411 Tintar Mihai Andrei 16:33 0:58 2:02 2:58 3:27 4:57 6:10 6:48 8:43 9:46 10:38 11:14 12:07 13:22 14:15
UCR - Universitatea 0:58 1:04 0:56 0:29 1:30 1:13 0:38 1:55 1:03 0:52 0:36 0:53 1:15 0:53

15:00 16:02 17:20 18:04 18:22 18:28
0:45 1:02 1:18 0:44 0:18 0:06

10 359 György Szabolcs 17:03 0:51 1:54 3:32 4:00 5:25 6:57 7:39 9:43 10:50 11:45 12:23 13:20 14:30 15:27
TRS - CS TranSilva 0:51 1:03 1:38 0:28 1:25 1:32 0:42 2:04 1:07 0:55 0:38 0:57 1:10 0:57

16:23 17:15 17:52 18:37 19:00 19:07
0:56 0:52 0:37 0:45 0:23 0:07

11 407 Mirea Radu Mihai 17:31 0:40 1:55 2:58 3:34 4:42 5:55 6:54 10:25 11:30 12:24 13:05 14:01 15:57 16:51
UCR - Universitatea 0:40 1:15 1:03 0:36 1:08 1:13 0:59 3:31 1:05 0:54 0:41 0:56 1:56 0:54

18:00 19:02 19:43 20:29 20:54 21:02
1:09 1:02 0:41 0:46 0:25 0:08

12 479 Jantea Alexandru Io 18:47 0:49 2:05 3:04 3:42 5:12 6:34 7:14 10:50 12:37 13:47 14:31 15:41 17:02 18:07
BAB - CS BABARUN 0:49 1:16 0:59 0:38 1:30 1:22 0:40 3:36 1:47 1:10 0:44 1:10 1:21 1:05

18:51 20:00 21:09 21:55 22:15 22:23
0:44 1:09 1:09 0:46 0:20 0:08

13 412 Minoiu George Emil 19:43 0:46 1:50 2:46 3:13 4:30 5:38 6:19 8:27 12:33 13:27 14:09 15:09 16:41 17:44
UCR - Universitatea 0:46 1:04 0:56 0:27 1:17 1:08 0:41 2:08 4:06 0:54 0:42 1:00 1:32 1:03

18:35 19:36 20:27 21:13 21:41 21:51
0:51 1:01 0:51 0:46 0:28 0:10

14 436 Szocs Attila 24:54 1:14 3:04 4:35 5:21 7:24 9:21 10:18 14:38 16:20 18:00 19:04 20:08 22:15 23:36
OTM - CS ORIENTE 1:14 1:50 1:31 0:46 2:03 1:57 0:57 4:20 1:42 1:40 1:04 1:04 2:07 1:21

24:45 26:20 27:16 28:30 28:57 29:14
1:09 1:35 0:56 1:14 0:27 0:17

W21  (13) 2,5 km 16 C
1(52) 2(51) 3(50) 4(59) 5(48) 6(47) 7(57) 8(32) 9(41) 10(64) 11(60) 12(42) 13(46) 14(58)

15(67) 16(38) Finish

1 409 Anghel Andra 15:59 1:34 2:34 3:40 4:27 5:08 6:13 6:57 7:47 8:59 9:31 10:32 11:38 13:03 13:55
UCR - Universitatea 1:34 1:00 1:06 0:47 0:41 1:05 0:44 0:50 1:12 0:32 1:01 1:06 1:25 0:52

15:28 15:51 15:59
1:33 0:23 0:08

2 527 Anca Deac 16:12 1:15 2:19 3:35 4:28 5:06 6:08 6:53 7:42 8:52 9:24 10:45 11:56 13:21 14:12
SES - Stiinta Electro 1:15 1:04 1:16 0:53 0:38 1:02 0:45 0:49 1:10 0:32 1:21 1:11 1:25 0:51

15:40 16:03 16:12
1:28 0:23 0:09

3 405 Sigmond Eva 16:20 1:16 2:20 3:37 4:29 5:13 6:46 7:29 8:17 9:25 9:58 10:53 12:03 13:31 14:23
UCR - Universitatea 1:16 1:04 1:17 0:52 0:44 1:33 0:43 0:48 1:08 0:33 0:55 1:10 1:28 0:52

15:46 16:12 16:20
1:23 0:26 0:08

4 410 Minoiu Veronica 16:50 1:19 2:24 3:36 4:31 5:13 6:30 7:16 8:08 9:13 9:57 10:59 12:12 13:48 14:44
UCR - Universitatea 1:19 1:05 1:12 0:55 0:42 1:17 0:46 0:52 1:05 0:44 1:02 1:13 1:36 0:56

16:11 16:40 16:50
1:27 0:29 0:10

5 525 Manchevici Olesea 17:56 1:40 3:23 4:31 5:21 6:00 7:02 7:47 8:40 10:02 10:40 11:40 12:48 14:24 15:20
SAN - ACS Sanatatea 1:40 1:43 1:08 0:50 0:39 1:02 0:45 0:53 1:22 0:38 1:00 1:08 1:36 0:56

17:21 17:48 17:56
2:01 0:27 0:08

6 506 Marusceac Ana 18:31 2:26 3:31 4:56 5:51 6:40 7:47 8:37 9:33 10:46 11:20 12:28 13:40 15:18 16:14
FAU - CS FAURI 2:26 1:05 1:25 0:55 0:49 1:07 0:50 0:56 1:13 0:34 1:08 1:12 1:38 0:56

17:50 18:21 18:31
1:36 0:31 0:10

7 528 Manu Andreea 18:45 1:33 2:38 3:49 4:41 5:32 7:04 7:50 8:43 10:17 10:59 12:24 13:38 15:17 16:19
SES - Stiinta Electro 1:33 1:05 1:11 0:52 0:51 1:32 0:46 0:53 1:34 0:42 1:25 1:14 1:39 1:02

18:07 18:36 18:45
1:48 0:29 0:09

8 542 Galateanu Daria 19:13 1:46 2:59 4:18 5:19 6:03 7:36 8:30 9:23 10:45 11:20 12:27 13:53 15:38 16:57
VSK - VSK Csikszer 1:46 1:13 1:19 1:01 0:44 1:33 0:54 0:53 1:22 0:35 1:07 1:26 1:45 1:19

18:35 19:03 19:13
1:38 0:28 0:10

9 408 Tudorache Alexia 19:18 1:14 2:17 3:29 4:22 4:59 6:03 6:48 10:16 11:30 12:11 13:11 14:31 16:13 17:10
UCR - Universitatea 1:14 1:03 1:12 0:53 0:37 1:04 0:45 3:28 1:14 0:41 1:00 1:20 1:42 0:57

18:41 19:09 19:18
1:31 0:28 0:09



Grand Prix Romania 2023 mie. 07.06.2023 12:39
Split time results - Stage 1 Page 5 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tno Name Time

W21  (13) 2,5 km 16 C (cont.)

1(52) 2(51) 3(50) 4(59) 5(48) 6(47) 7(57) 8(32) 9(41) 10(64) 11(60) 12(42) 13(46) 14(58)
15(67) 16(38) Finish

10 546 Ráduly Réka 20:15 1:56 3:21 4:46 5:43 6:25 7:41 8:37 9:37 11:03 12:01 13:16 14:33 16:31 17:40
VSK - VSK Csikszer 1:56 1:25 1:25 0:57 0:42 1:16 0:56 1:00 1:26 0:58 1:15 1:17 1:58 1:09

19:36 20:05 20:15
1:56 0:29 0:10

11 547 Ráduly Annamária 22:21 1:47 5:21 6:43 7:41 8:22 9:33 10:26 11:24 12:44 14:47 15:59 17:25 19:08 20:03
VSK - VSK Csikszer 1:47 3:34 1:22 0:58 0:41 1:11 0:53 0:58 1:20 2:03 1:12 1:26 1:43 0:55

21:41 22:09 22:21 22:11
1:38 0:28 0:12 *100

12 404 Piringiu Marinela 31:36 3:03 5:03 6:35 7:28 8:13 9:23 12:02 14:08 15:27 16:48 19:34 25:27 26:54 28:54
UCR - Universitatea 3:03 2:00 1:32 0:53 0:45 1:10 2:39 2:06 1:19 1:21 2:46 5:53 1:27 2:00

30:50 31:26 31:36
1:56 0:36 0:10

13 440 Hoffmann Irina 63:46 3:08 26:48 29:07 30:49 31:59 33:48 35:08 37:16 41:22 43:49 45:20 47:16 49:52 51:33
MAD - CSO Madaras 3:08 23:40 2:19 1:42 1:10 1:49 1:20 2:08 4:06 2:27 1:31 1:56 2:36 1:41

63:03 63:35 63:46
11:30 0:32 0:11

M35  (5)  Voided legs: 44-46 3,1 km 19 C
1(39) 2(40) 3(41) 4(64) 5(42) 6(43) 7(44) 8(46) 9(47) 10(48) 11(49) 12(50) 13(51) 14(52)

15(53) 16(65) 17(55) 18(56) 19(38) Finish

